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District 
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Statewide 

Total BMMN locations 

(miles) 

730 

1246 

978 

917 

672 

1078 

647 

1315 

695 

804 

692 

148 

9,922 

* MMBN Miles are estimated based on updated May 2022 Systemwide 
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