MMBN Mapping

District	Total BMMN locations (miles) *
District 1	730
District 2	1246
District 3	978
District 4	917
District 5	672
District 6	1078
District 7	647
District 8	1315
District 9	695
District 10	804
District 11	692
District 12	148
Statewide	9,922

* MMBN Miles are estimated based on updated May 2022 Systemwide Map provided by CDT.

